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Shelburne (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction -
Victoria St

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 6 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

Title

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC CLUBMASTER
BLACK SUNGLASSES RB3016 With
Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
SUNGLASSES RB3530 With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
SUNGLASSES RB8351 With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC CLUBMASTER
BROWN SUNGLASSES RB3016 With
Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth

LOT 4 NEW GENUINE OFF CLIP ON
UNOPENED MOSQUITO REPELLENT With
S REFILL DISKS

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC LARGE AVIATOR
SUNGLASSES RB3025 With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES
ERIKA RB4171 With Genuine Case and
Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
LARGE AVIATOR SUNGLASSES RB3025
With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
AVIATOR SUNGLASSES RB8301 With
Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth

NEW SEALED ORAL B PRO 3000 3D
WHITE SMART SERIES BRAUN
RECHARGEABLE TOOTHBRUSH

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
SUNGLASSES RB3530 With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
TORTOISE SHELL SUNGLASSES RB4264
With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth
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Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 20 9:00pm ET

Lot
0013

0014

0015

0016

0017

0018

0019

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

Title

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC LARGE AVIATOR
SUNGLASSES RB3025 With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC ORIGINAL
WAYFARER TORTOISE SHELL
SUNGLASSES RB2140 With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

BRAND NEW AUTHENTIC NIKE NFL
JERSEY MEN'S SIZE 2XL
#80 CRUZ NEW YORK GIANTS

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
SUNGLASSES RB4181 With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED NEW
WAY FARER SUNGLASSES RB2132 With
Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
SUNGLASSES RB3522 With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
SUNGLASSES RB4057 With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

LOT 5 NEW BOXED FIDGET SPINNERS
HIGH QUALITY

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES
RB4232 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES
RB3016 CLUBMASTER BROWN TORTOISE
SHELL With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES
RB3543 AVIATOR BLUE LENS With
Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES
RB3025 LARGE AVIATOR With Genuine
Case and Cleaning Cloth



Lot
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0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0031

0032

0033

0034

0035

0036

0037

Title

UNUSED AUTHENTIC APPLE IPHONE 4S
WHITE 8GB COMPLETE With APPLE
CHARGING BLOCK AND CORD
WORKING SEE DESCRIPTION

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
SUNGLASSES RB3513. AVIATOR FLAT
With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
SUNGLASSES RB3483 With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES
RB3025 LARGE AVIATOR With Genuine
Case and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
SUNGLASSES RB3025 LARGE AVIATOR
With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth

LOT 2 PAIRS CHILD'SICE SKATES,
BRAND NEW DISNEY PIXAR CARSBOYS
ADJUSTABLE ICE SKATES, DISNEY
PIXARTOY STORY LIKE NEW BOYS
ADJUSTABLE ICE SKATES

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
SUNGLASSES RB3025 LARGE AVIATOR
With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
SUNGLASSES RB8301 With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED
SUNGLASSES RB3543 With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

RALPH LAUREN AUTHENTIC
SUNGLASSES RL8127B With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

NEW OWL DESIGN 4 STAGE TOUCH
LIGHT With Glass Insert for SCENTED OIL
or PotPourri OWL DESIGN

DOLCE & GABBANA D&G AUTHENTIC
SUNGLASSES DG4138 With Genuine Case
and Cleaning Cloth

OAKLEY JAWBREAKER 009290-07
AUTHENTIC POLISHED BLACK AND
IRIDIUM POLARIZED LENSES With
Genuine FITTED CASE with EXTRA SLOT
FOR EXTRA LENSES AND BROWN
CLOTH CARRYING CASE OAKLEY
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0044
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0046
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0048

0050

0051

03/01/26 07:32:49

Title

OAKLEY AUTHENTIC POLARIZED PRIZM
ROAD RADAR EV PATH POLISHED
WHITE SUNGLASSES 0928-05 With Genuine
Case AND WHITE CLOTH CARRYING
CASE OAKLEY, NOTE GO TO YOUTUBE
FOR INSTRUCTIONS TO CHANGE LENS
TO CUSTOMIZE OTHER LENS
PURCHASED FOR YOUR SPORTSETC.

HIGH QUALITY MASTER MASONIC
MASON APRON Genuine LAMBSKIN

VINTAGE 2 MASON MASONIC
ASHTRAYSNOT IDENTICAL

MASON MASONIC WALL CLOCK MADE
IN CANADA WORKS PERFECTLY

OAKLEY AUTHENTIC POLARIZED FAST
JACKET XL POLISHED BLACK IRIDIUM
SUNGLASSES With Genuine FITTED
TRAVEL Case AND WHITE CLOTH
CARRYING CASE OAKLEY

OAKLEY 09674 POLARIZED RADAR PATH
AUTHENTIC POLISHED BLACK IRIDIUM
SUNGLASSES with SIDE AIR VENT HOLES
With Genuine TRAVEL Case AND WHITE
CLOTH CARRYING CASE OAKLEY

2 PAIRS GIRLS ICE SKATES, LIKE NEW
CCM Size 1 PINK, DISNEY TINKERBELL
ADJUSTABLE

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES
OVERSIZED CLUBMASTER RB4175
PURPLE UNISEX With Genuine Case and
Cleaning Cloth

RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC GREEN WRAP
SUNGLASSES RB3471 COMFORT ARMS
With Genuine Case with Back Belt Holder and
Cleaning Cloth

OAKLEY POLARIZED AUTHENTIC M-2
EXTRA LARGE WRAP SHIELD 934308
SUNGLASSES POLISHED BLACK AND
RED ARM FRAME With Genuine FITTED
Case AND BROWN CLOTH CARRYING
CASE OAKLEY, GO TO YOUTUBE FOR
INSTRUCTIONS TO CHANGE LENSTO
CUSTOMIZE OTHER LENS PURCHASED

VERSACE 2159-B AUTHENTIC
SUNGLASSES TORTOISE SHELL ARMS
CRYSTAL VERSACE SIDE DETAILS
AVIATORS With Genuine Case and Cleaning
Cloth

JEWELLERY FUNKY "BUNNY" RING SIZE
7.5 With FREE JEWELRY GIFT BOX

WORKING EMBASSY BY "GRUEN"
WRIST WATCH SILVERTONE With FREE
JEWELLERY GIFT BOX



Lot
0052

0053

0054

0055

0056

0057

0058

0059

0060

0061

0062

0064

0065

Title

JEWELLERY STERLING SILVER
PENDANT AND STERLING CHAIN
NECKLACE With FREE JEWELRY GIFT
BOX

JEWELLERY DOUBLE SKULL HEAD RING
SIZE 8.5BUT WILL BEND OUT or IN (not a
true adjustable) FREE JEWELRY GIFT BOX

JEWELLERY 14K GOLD 1/20 marked THICK
POCKET WATCH CHAIN With FREE
JEWELRY GIFT BOX (view photos)

JEWELLERY ROUND GREEN TONES RING
SIZE 7 With FREE JEWELRY GIFT BOX

JEWELLERY STERLING SILVER RED
PENDANT With 12 CRYSTALS AND
STERLING CHAIN NECKLACE With FREE
JEWELRY GIFT BOX

JEWELLERY 14K GOLD FRESH WATER
CULTURED PEARL BRACELET With FREE
GRAY VELVET JEWELRY GIFT BOX

LOT 8 FUNKY UNIQUE RINGS
JEWELLERY 5 GOLDTONE RINGSAnd 3
SILVERTONE RINGS (display Jewelry case
not included) READ description

JEWELLERY LOT OF 2 STUNNING
NECKLACES DESIGNER SIGNED
VENDOME 9 RHINESTONE V DROP
NECKLACE AND HIGH QUALITY 4
STRAND PEARL CHOKER NECKLACE
BOTH WEDDING PIECES including 2 FREE
JEWELRY GIFT BOXES

JEWELLERY LOT OF 12 VINTAGE
STERLING CHARMS For CHARM
BRACELET READ DESCRIPTION including
FREE JEWELRY GIFT BOXES

JEWELLERY LOT 48 VINTAGE
RHINESTONE RINGS VARIOUS SIZES 3
DIFFERENT DESIGNS GOLD TONE NOT
ADJUSTABLE STUNNING LOOK LIKE
DIAMONDS UNTESTED VERY OLD READ
DESCRIPTION including FREE 4 JEWELRY
GIFT BOXES Display Case Not Included in
Auction Lot

LARGE INDO SWISS CLOCK POCKET
WATCH HANGING CLOCK SILVERTONE
READ DESCRIPTION WORKING PERFECT
TIME

AUTHENTIC GUESS PURSE HANDBAG

AUTHENTIC FOSSIL PURSE HANDBAG
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0069
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Title

AUTHENTIC LEATHER MICHAEL KORS
HANDBAG PURSE LEATHER With
ORIGINAL MICHAEL KORS PAPER
PARCEL BAG NO RECEIPT

BVLGARI AUTHENTIC NEW SEALED
BVLGARI JASMIN NOIR EAU DE PARFUM
VAPORISTEUR NATURAL SPRAY 25 ML
PERFUME SEALED NEW UNOPENED

LOT NECKLACES JEWELLERY ENTIRE
BOX AS SEEN CRAFTSWEAR OR REPAIR
JEWELRY No Timeto Sort GOOD LUCK
FEW POUNDS

JEWELLERY RN BROOCH RN INITIALS
REGISTERED NURSE With FREE
JEWELRY GIFT BOX EXCELLENT
GRADUATION PRESENT

1939 CAST ELDER BRIDGE MONO TWP.
PLAQUE WEIGHT 4082.33 GRAMS

LOT JEWELLERY WATCHES
UNCHECKED ASISFROM
WATCHMAKERS ESTATE, EARRINGS,
PENDANTS BROOCHES, WEAR REPAIR
CRAFTS

LOT OF BRACELETSAND RINGS
WEARABLE MINOR REPAIRS IF ANY
UNSORTED JEWELLERY
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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