

## Shelburne (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction - Victoria St

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Jul 6 5:00pm ET

**Auction Closes:** Thu, Jul 20 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC CLUBMASTER BLACK SUNGLASSES RB3016 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0013	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC LARGE AVIATOR SUNGLASSES RB3025 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth
0002	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED SUNGLASSES RB3530 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0014	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC ORIGINAL WAYFARER TORTOISE SHELL SUNGLASSES RB2140 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth
0003	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED SUNGLASSES RB8351 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0015	BRAND NEW AUTHENTIC NIKE NFL JERSEY MEN'S SIZE 2XL #80 CRUZ NEW YORK GIANTS
0004	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC CLUBMASTER BROWN SUNGLASSES RB3016 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0016	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED SUNGLASSES RB4181 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth
0005	LOT 4 NEW GENUINE OFF CLIP ON UNOPENED MOSQUITO REPELLENT With 5 REFILL DISKS	0017	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED NEW WAYFARER SUNGLASSES RB2132 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth
0006	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC LARGE AVIATOR SUNGLASSES RB3025 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0018	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED SUNGLASSES RB3522 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth
0007	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES ERIKA RB4171 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0019	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED SUNGLASSES RB4057 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth
0008	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED LARGE AVIATOR SUNGLASSES RB3025 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0020	LOT 5 NEW BOXED FIDGET SPINNERS HIGH QUALITY
0009	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED AVIATOR SUNGLASSES RB8301 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0021	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES RB4232 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth
0010	NEW SEALED ORAL B PRO 3000 3D WHITE SMART SERIES BRAUN RECHARGEABLE TOOTHBRUSH	0022	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES RB3016 CLUBMASTER BROWN TORTOISE SHELL With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth
0011	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED SUNGLASSES RB3530 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0023	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES RB3543 AVIATOR BLUE LENS With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth
0012	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED TORTOISE SHELL SUNGLASSES RB4264 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0024	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES RB3025 LARGE AVIATOR With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0025	UNUSED AUTHENTIC APPLE IPHONE 4S WHITE 8GB COMPLETE With APPLE CHARGING BLOCK AND CORD WORKING SEE DESCRIPTION	0038	OAKLEY AUTHENTIC POLARIZED PRIZM ROAD RADAR EV PATH POLISHED WHITE SUNGLASSES 0928-05 With Genuine Case AND WHITE CLOTH CARRYING CASE OAKLEY, NOTE GO TO YOUTUBE FOR INSTRUCTIONS TO CHANGE LENS TO CUSTOMIZE OTHER LENS PURCHASED FOR YOUR SPORTS ETC.
0026	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED SUNGLASSES RB3513. AVIATOR FLAT With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0039	HIGH QUALITY MASTER MASONIC MASON APRON Genuine LAMBSKIN
0027	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED SUNGLASSES RB3483 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0040	VINTAGE 2 MASON MASONIC ASHTRAYS NOT IDENTICAL
0028	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES RB3025 LARGE AVIATOR With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0041	MASON MASONIC WALL CLOCK MADE IN CANADA WORKS PERFECTLY
0029	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED SUNGLASSES RB3025 LARGE AVIATOR With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0042	OAKLEY AUTHENTIC POLARIZED FAST JACKET XL POLISHED BLACK IRIIDIUM SUNGLASSES With Genuine FITTED TRAVEL Case AND WHITE CLOTH CARRYING CASE OAKLEY
0030	LOT 2 PAIRS CHILD'S ICE SKATES, BRAND NEW DISNEY PIXAR CARS BOYS ADJUSTABLE ICE SKATES, DISNEY PIXAR TOY STORY LIKE NEW BOYS ADJUSTABLE ICE SKATES	0043	OAKLEY 09674 POLARIZED RADAR PATH AUTHENTIC POLISHED BLACK IRIIDIUM SUNGLASSES with SIDE AIR VENT HOLES With Genuine TRAVEL Case AND WHITE CLOTH CARRYING CASE OAKLEY
0031	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED SUNGLASSES RB3025 LARGE AVIATOR With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0044	2 PAIRS GIRLS ICE SKATES, LIKE NEW CCM Size 1 PINK, DISNEY TINKERBELL ADJUSTABLE
0032	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED SUNGLASSES RB8301 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0045	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES OVERSIZED CLUBMASTER RB4175 PURPLE UNISEX With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth
0033	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC POLARIZED SUNGLASSES RB3543 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0046	RAY-BAN AUTHENTIC GREEN WRAP SUNGLASSES RB3471 COMFORT ARMS With Genuine Case with Back Belt Holder and Cleaning Cloth
0034	RALPH LAUREN AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES RL8127B With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0047	OAKLEY POLARIZED AUTHENTIC M-2 EXTRA LARGE WRAP SHIELD 934308 SUNGLASSES POLISHED BLACK AND RED ARM FRAME With Genuine FITTED Case AND BROWN CLOTH CARRYING CASE OAKLEY, GO TO YOUTUBE FOR INSTRUCTIONS TO CHANGE LENS TO CUSTOMIZE OTHER LENS PURCHASED
0035	NEW OWL DESIGN 4 STAGE TOUCH LIGHT With Glass Insert for SCENTED OIL or PotPourri OWL DESIGN	0048	VERSACE 2159-B AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES TORTOISE SHELL ARMS CRYSTAL VERSACE SIDE DETAILS AVIATORS With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth
0036	DOLCE & GABBANA D&G AUTHENTIC SUNGLASSES DG4138 With Genuine Case and Cleaning Cloth	0050	JEWELLERY FUNKY "BUNNY" RING SIZE 7.5 With FREE JEWELRY GIFT BOX
0037	OAKLEY JAWBREAKER 009290-07 AUTHENTIC POLISHED BLACK AND IRIIDIUM POLARIZED LENSES With Genuine FITTED CASE with EXTRA SLOT FOR EXTRA LENSES AND BROWN CLOTH CARRYING CASE OAKLEY	0051	WORKING EMBASSY BY "GRUEN" WRIST WATCH SILVERTONE With FREE JEWELLERY GIFT BOX

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0052	JEWELLERY STERLING SILVER PENDANT AND STERLING CHAIN NECKLACE With FREE JEWELRY GIFT BOX	0066	AUTHENTIC LEATHER MICHAEL KORS HANDBAG PURSE LEATHER With ORIGINAL MICHAEL KORS PAPER PARCEL BAG NO RECEIPT
0053	JEWELLERY DOUBLE SKULL HEAD RING SIZE 8.5 BUT WILL BEND OUT or IN (not a true adjustable) FREE JEWELRY GIFT BOX	0067	BVLGARI AUTHENTIC NEW SEALED BVLGARI JASMIN NOIR EAU DE PARFUM VAPORISTEUR NATURAL SPRAY 25 ML PERFUME SEALED NEW UNOPENED
0054	JEWELLERY 14K GOLD 1/20 marked THICK POCKET WATCH CHAIN With FREE JEWELRY GIFT BOX (view photos)	0068	LOT NECKLACES JEWELLERY ENTIRE BOX AS SEEN CRAFTS WEAR OR REPAIR JEWELRY No Time to Sort GOOD LUCK FEW POUNDS
0055	JEWELLERY ROUND GREEN TONES RING SIZE 7 With FREE JEWELRY GIFT BOX	0069	JEWELLERY RN BROOCH RN INITIALS REGISTERED NURSE With FREE JEWELRY GIFT BOX EXCELLENT GRADUATION PRESENT
0056	JEWELLERY STERLING SILVER RED PENDANT With 12 CRYSTALS AND STERLING CHAIN NECKLACE With FREE JEWELRY GIFT BOX	0070	1939 CAST ELDER BRIDGE MONO TWP. PLAQUE WEIGHT 4082.33 GRAMS
0057	JEWELLERY 14K GOLD FRESH WATER CULTURED PEARL BRACELET With FREE GRAY VELVET JEWELRY GIFT BOX	0071	LOT JEWELLERY WATCHES UNCHECKED AS IS FROM WATCHMAKERS ESTATE, EARRINGS, PENDANTS BROOCHES, WEAR REPAIR CRAFTS
0058	LOT 8 FUNKY UNIQUE RINGS JEWELLERY 5 GOLDTONE RINGS And 3 SILVERTONE RINGS (display Jewelry case not included) READ description	0072	LOT OF BRACELETS AND RINGS WEARABLE MINOR REPAIRS IF ANY UNSORTED JEWELLERY
0059	JEWELLERY LOT OF 2 STUNNING NECKLACES DESIGNER SIGNED VENDOME 9 RHINESTONE V DROP NECKLACE AND HIGH QUALITY 4 STRAND PEARL CHOKER NECKLACE BOTH WEDDING PIECES including 2 FREE JEWELRY GIFT BOXES		
0060	JEWELLERY LOT OF 12 VINTAGE STERLING CHARMS For CHARM BRACELET READ DESCRIPTION including FREE JEWELRY GIFT BOXES		
0061	JEWELLERY LOT 48 VINTAGE RHINESTONE RINGS VARIOUS SIZES 3 DIFFERENT DESIGNS GOLD TONE NOT ADJUSTABLE STUNNING LOOK LIKE DIAMONDS UNTESTED VERY OLD READ DESCRIPTION including FREE 4 JEWELRY GIFT BOXES Display Case Not Included in Auction Lot		
0062	LARGE INDO SWISS CLOCK POCKET WATCH HANGING CLOCK SILVERTONE READ DESCRIPTION WORKING PERFECT TIME		
0064	AUTHENTIC GUESS PURSE HANDBAG		
0065	AUTHENTIC FOSSIL PURSE HANDBAG		

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.  
**maxsold.com**